
Cakes are not included in 
your party package so check 

out our preferred vendor 
Bebe Bakes and place an 

order with us! 
 

Bebe Bakes

 
Let us know what theme, size, cake 
flavor, filling flavor and frosting 
flavor/color you'd prefer as well as any 
special details! 

 
Cakes will be delivered directly to The 
Art Farm on the day of your party and 
will be invoiced through us. A $25 
delivery fee is included in the price of 
the cake. 

Cake Flavors: 
Chocolate or Vanilla

 
Filling Flavors: 

Whipped Cream, Cookies 'n' Cream 
or Chocolate Ganache

 Frosting Flavors: 
Vanilla (color of your choice) or 
Chocolate/Brown

 



Additional Details

Pricing: 
 
     10" Round $240 serves 25 
     10" Square $265 serves 35 
     12" Round $275 serves 45 
     12" Square $300 serves 55 
     Two Tier $400 serves 65 
     Three Tier $500 serves 75 
 
*For any other sizes please inquire! 

Add Ons: 
 

Fresh Fruit Filling $25 additional
 
*Please inquire about pricing for any 
additional specialty requests!

Pricing is based on size, shape and 
design. Specialty cakes may have 
different pricing listed by photo. 

 
When ordering specify the colors, 
flavor and any specific directions! 

 



Farm Animal Cakes

Art Farm Invitation 
Cake - $400$400

$240 $265



Mad Science Cakes

Exotic Animal Cakes

$240

$400

$300

$240



Tie Dye Cakes

Cooking Cakes

$240

$240



Pirate/Treasure Hunt 
Cakes

Princess Cakes

$240

$400

$240



Knight Cakes

Candy Cakes

$400

$400

$275



Additional Cakes
FOR MORE OPTIONS AND IDEAS  PLEASE 
VISIT www.bebebakes.com OR CHECK OUT 
@BEBEBAKES ON INSTAGRAM!  

$240

$400

$300

$265

$240


